at Rammam Hydel Project Stage-11, WBSEDCL, Lodhamahat, Darjeeling-734201. 

1. Name of Work: "Supply, Installation and Commissioning of Charger suitable for 220 V, 
535 Ah, Plante Lead Acid Battery Bank at Rammam Hydel Project Stage-I1, WBSEDCL". 

2. Estimated Amount: Rs. 5,75,000.00/- (Rupees Five Lakh Seventy-Five Thousand 
only), without GST 

3. Earnest Money: Rs. 14,375.00/- (Rupees Fourteen Thousand Three Hundreds and 

Seventy-Five only) 
Eligibility Criteria: The Bidder must possess minimum eligibility criteria as mentioned 
below: 

4. 

a. Valid GST Registration Certificate